
GHPA - RANCH  2020

Class 1 Open Ranch Riding Pattern 7/12/2020

5/5

Emma Harrison Coys Cracker Jack 5

Hannah Powalie Niko 0

Gabby Powalie Sweet Pea 0

Anna Boylan Arrows Figure Four 0

Jamie Davis Roosters Little Leo 0

Class 2 Limited Ranch Riding Pattern 

11/11

Makenna  Sladky Star of Wynn Dixie 6

Shelly Pemberton Troopers smokin gun 5

Caroline Sabo NSR Doc Hollyday 4

Kendall Smith Koda 3

Sally McGrew AJL Winchester Way 2

Kara Stutzman Toby 0

Kasey Walter Ginger 0

Julia McGrew Partly Painted 0

Julia Zym TNT DOCS GOTTA SHINE 0

Catie Sonnie JS Baskskloier 0

Michaela Calhoun MDP Reggie's Boy 0

5/5

Anna Boylan Arrows Figure Four 5

Jamie Davis Roosters Little Leo 4

Gabby Powalie Sweet Pea 3

Hannah Powalie Niko 2

Emma Harrison Coys Cracker Jack 1

Class 3 Open Ranch Horse Rail 



11/11

Michaela Calhoun MDP Reggie's Boy 6

Makenna  Sladky Star of Wynn Dixie 5

Julia Zym TNT DOCS GOTTA SHINE 4

Julia McGrew Partly Painted 3

Kasey Walter Ginger 2

Caroline Sabo NSR Doc Hollyday 0

Kara Stutzman Toby 0

Sally McGrew AJL Winchester Way 0

Kelley Herman Tex 0

Shelly Pemberton Troopers Smokin Gun 0

Catie Sonnie JS Baskskloier 0

6/6

Shelly Pemberton Troopers Smokin Gun 6

Emma Harrison Coys Cracker Jack 5

Kasey Walter Ginger 4

Sally McGrew AJL Winchester Way 3

Kara Stutzman Docs Shining Lexus 2

Caroline Sabo NSR Doc Hollyday 0

Class 4 Limited Ranch Horse Rail 

Class 5 Ranch Reining 



13/13

Sally McGrew AJL Winchester Way 6

Catie Sonnie JS Baskskloier 5

Emma Harrison Coys Cracker Jack 4

Shelly Pemberton Troopers Smokin Gun 3

Caroline Sabo NSR Doc Hollyday 2

Kara Stutzman Docs Shining Lexus 0

Kasey Walter Ginger 0

Julia McGrew Partly Painted 0

Kelley Herman Tex 0

Kendall Smith Koda 0

Hannah Powalie Niko 0

Gabby Powalie Sweet Pea 0

Michaela Calhoun MDP Reggie's Boy 0

5/6

Ashley Warmington Jovie 5

Michaela Calhoun MDP Reggie's Boy 4

Anna Boylan Arrows Figure Four 3

Gracie Moulton Stryker 2

Dallas Bosworth A Hollywood Dreamer 1

Catie Sonnie JS Baskskloier scratch 

Class 6 Ranch Trail 

Class 7 Ranch Confirmation at Halter 


